29375

Product data sheet

Characteristics

complete kit for lead seal installation - for

NS80..630

Main

INS250

Range of product

INS320...630

INV100...250

INV320...630

NS100...250

NS400...630

NSF100...250

Complete sealing kit

Device short name

Installation accessories kit

Accessory / separate

part type

Poles description
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0835
Compliant

RoHS EUR conformity date

Environment
RoHS EUR status
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